Moncy 4 You Name	
9165 S 700 E	44040040 D 44400 D 7044 T D
Address	14243040 B: 11492 P: 7314 Total Pages: 6 05/21/2024 12:09 PM By: tpham Fees: \$40.00 Rashelle Hobbs,Recorder, Salt Lake County, Utah Return To: MONEY 4 YOU 1536 D WOODLAND PARK DR, STE 230LAYTON, UT 84041
SANDY, UT 84070 City, State, Zip	Return To: MONEY 4 YOU 1536 N WOODLAND PARK DR, STE 230LAYTON, UT 84041
801-563-1930 Phone	
sandy_odr@mny4you.com	
Email I am [x] Plaintiff or employee of pla	aintiff [] Plaintiff's Attorney (Utah Bar #:)
In the Sandy	Justice Court of Utah
<u>3rd</u> Judicial	District Salt Lake County
Court Address 210 W Sego Lil	y Dr, Sandy, UT 84070
	Abstract of Indonesia
MONEYANON	Abstract of Judgment (Utah Rule of Civil Procedure 58A; Utah Code
MONEY 4 YOU Plaintiff/Petitioner	78B-5-201 and 202)
v	238000395 Case Number
V.	Case Number
SHAY TAYLOR Defendant/Respondent	Judge
Dolon dansk tespendent	
	Commissioner (domestic cases)
1 0 02/06/2024	
1. On <u>02/06/2024</u> favor of MONEY 4 YOU	(date) a judgment was entered by the above court in
and against SHAY TAYLOR	(name)
in the amount of: 3655.41	(name)
The judgment was recorded in (date).	n the registry of judgments on 02/06/2024
·	ed and no appeal has been filed.
4. The judgment:	
[x] has not been stayed.	
[] has been stayed until	(date).
5. A copy of the judgment is atta	35 ()
This is a correct abstract of the judgr	ment rendered in this court and is issued under the
seal of this court.	7 50
4/2-/2	
Date 9/ 30/24	Signature ▶
-	Judge Jan 10 3 10
	The state of the s



FEB 0 6 2024

Sandy Justice Court

			•
		In the Sandy Justice	Court of Utah
		Third Judicial District,	Salt Lake County
Mr. M Plaintiff v. Shay	7/Petiti Tavlo	oner	Order Granting Default Judgment Online Dispute Resolution Cases 238000395 Case Number
Dereno	anvk	espondent	
	_	iewed the Affidavit and Summons, Prand being fully informed,	roof of Service and Motion for Default
The c	ourt	finds	
1.	Supr	time in which to register online or eme Court Standing Order No. 13, paragrap plaintiff defendant not registered online or sought an ex	
2.	Bas find:	ed on the statements made in the Mo	otion for Default Judgment, the court
	[×	the defaulting party is not in military the military service status of the def	
The c	ourt	orders	
3.	[×]	Default judgment is entered against	the defendant as follows:
		Principal	\$3491.41
		Amount paid to file claim	\$ 100.00
		Amount paid to serve claim	\$ 64.00
		Prejudgment interest	\$ 0.00

Order Granting Default Judgment - Online Dispute Resolution Cases

[Form Number J] Approved [Date]

14243040 B: 11492 P: 7315 Page 2 of 6

Page 1 of 2

			0.00
		Total	\$ 3655.41
		Additional interest acc	crues:
		[x] at <u>6.81</u> % interes	st per year (the current state postjudgment raté)
		OR	
		[] at % interest parties).	ot per year (pursuant to the contract between the
4.	[]	Other:	
Judge's Date		iture may instead appear at	Signature Judge

_	_		_	_		
J	udam	ent Ir	ıform	ation	Statem	ient
_	~~~			~		

(Utah Code 78B-5-201.) (This document is not filed with the court. It is filed with the county recorder.)

		David North represent t creditor in the follow		an	nd I am
	1	e name nple: Party v. Party)	MONEY 4 YOU V	VS SHAY TAYLOR	
	Case	number	238000395		
	(Exam	t name and county pple: Third District Tooele County)	Sandy Justice Cou	rt, Salt Lake County, State of Uta	ıh
I provi	de the	following information	n in compliance w	ith Utah Code Section 78B-5-2	201.
1.	The correct name of the judgment debtor is: SHAY TAYLOR				
2.	. The correct last known address of the judgment debtor is:				
			t Lake City Utah 84	4104 Parcel 15-10-452-041-0000	0
1214 S Redwood Drive, Salt Lake City, Utah 84104 Parcel 15-10-452-04 Legal Description Lot 4, Blk 3, Glendale Gardens Plat F 4638-0363 6243					
		0671 6332-0020 08360			
3.	The address at which the judgment debtor received service of process is:				
1214 S Redwood Drive, Salt Lake City, Utah 84104		·			
4.	The judgment debtor is (choose one):				
[x] a natural person, and (if known)					
		Last four digits of Soc	cial Security Number	1900	
			Date of birth	02/11/1983	
		D	river license number	178581649	
	[]	is not a natural pers	son (For example, a i	business.).	
5.	The na	ame of the judgment	creditor is: MON	EY 4 YOU	·
6.	The ar	mount of the judgme	ent is: \$ <u>3655.41</u>		

1004DCJ Approved May 21, 2018 / Revised September 25, 2019

7.	The judgment was entered on: <u>02/06/2024</u> (date).
8.	The judgment (Choose one.): [] has been stayed and the stay expires on (date). [x] has not been stayed.
9. Plaint	The judgment creditor has reviewed their records, the records of their attorney (if there is one), and the records of the court in which the judgment was entered. Any information required by law but not provided by this statement is unknown and unavailable. (Utah Code 78B-5-201.) iff/Petitioner or Defendant/Respondent
I declar	e under criminal penalty under the law of Utah that everything stated in this document is true.
Signed	at Layton, Ut (city, and state or country).
Date	Signature ► Signature ► Printed Name

<u>Acknowledgment</u>

State of Utah)
County of Davis
On this H day of May in the year 20 24, before me, David Gasio a notary year notary public name
public, personally appeared name of document signer, proved on the basis of satisfactory
evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) (is/are) subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged
(he/she/they) executed the same.
Witness my hand and official seal. Daniel Gasio Notary Public - State of Utah Comm. No. 726726 My Commission Expires on Sep 15, 2026

(notary signature)

14243040 B: 11492 P: 7319 Page 6 of 6

(seal)